Division: TEAM TRAIL 2021
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Team

ANDY NITCHALS-MIKE
NITCHALS

MASON RAVELING-CARTER
VANDEKAMP

ANDY WALLS-KEITH TUMA

ADAM BARTUSEK-HAYDEN
ANDERSON

AARON TEAL-DANE VOCELKA

SOLOMON GLENN-NEHEMIAH
GLENN

SEAN VAINOVSKIS-JOE
THEBERT

JIM SEVERSEN-> *BRANDON
CIZEK

TRAVIS NADEAU-> JARRAD
NICKOLITE

NATHAN WHITING-MICHAEL
SCHNUR

JACOB NOVAK-JON NOVAK

AARON DAEGES-COREY
BRANT

MARTIN TERVEER-KOREY
BUSHMAN

KEE KONG-TERRY VANG

JAMES CHAPMAN-TYLER
DUENOW

MATHEW HAUGE-NICK
TENGWALL

MITCHELL SWANSON-ROB
TROJE

NICK GILLETTE-JUSTIN HILL

NATE NIPPER-DIRK
ROBERTSON

CHIZTA XIONG-JIM THAO

MIKE POLENCHECK-BRAD
LONGERBONE

TREVOR KRAKER-JAKE
MASTELL

KAREN SAVIK-HOWIE LEE
JUSTIN BURNARD-JOE GRYTE

JAY SINGERHOUSE-ROY
BIWER

LINCOLN HORSMAN-CULLEN
COPISKY

MNBN Team Trail

Team Tournament Results
Grapple on Gull 2021

Bt#
21

20
14

27

44

47
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39
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46
43
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32

34
16

48

6/20/2021 Gull

Tm#
18

23

34

31
10

46

26

51

38

32

43

12

29

39
45

47
22

15

25

28

40

Fish
5/'5

5/'5

5/5
5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/'5

5/'5

5/5

5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

Wgt
20.62

20.05

18.47
18.46

18.36
18.27

17.72
17.57
17.39
17.30

17.17
17.05

17.04

16.98
16.96

16.60
16.48

16.15
15.97

15.85
15.81

15.70

15.68
15.51
15.39

15.32

Pnlty

Bns

B/F
5.62

4.31

4.76

4.55

5.01

4.98

4.30

3.28

Total
20.62

20.05

18.47
18.46

18.36
18.27

17.72

17.57

17.39

17.30

17.17
17.05

17.04

16.98
16.96

16.60

16.48

16.15
15.97

15.85
15.81

15.70

15.68
15.51
15.39

15.32

Pts
100.00

98.00

96.00
94.00

92.00
90.00

88.00

86.00

84.00

82.00

80.00
78.00

76.00

74.00
72.00

70.00

68.00

66.00
64.00

62.00
60.00

58.00

56.00
54.00
52.00

50.00
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Team

JASON HOWLAND-TOM
HOWLAND

ETHAN VANDEN
BUSCH-PATRICK MCMURRY

GRANT MILLER-ERIC ALSTROM

DAN BONNESON-MICKEY
GOETTING

JOHN TATE-JACK ROHR

RUSSELL CAMPBELL-HAYDEN
CAMPBELL

BOB GRIFFIN-MIKE THOMPSON

MATHEW HOUMAN-JUSTIN
REESE

GREGG PETERSON-PETER
HUSSMAN

CHRIS ZAKASHEFSKI-CHRIS
ZAKASHEFSKI JR

AARON KNOTT-JIM KNOTT
CHONG VANG-BENJAMIN YANG
JACOB BROS-NICK MRAZ

CHRISTOPHER
SIMMONS-DANNY VUE

TYLER DARROW-JOHN
MORALES

JASON KUSHLAN-TAD GRANBY

JEREMY WESTERVELD-CORY
WIEST

CHRIS KASSLER-JOSE SORIA

DAN WELSH-MIKE
SCHROEDER

CHASE BERNARD-BRANDON
PODPESKAR

DONNIE OGG-DALTON OGG
ADAM OMLID-JON DOBMEIER
LEVI DOERING-JON DOERING

CODY ROTHSTEIN-FORREST
FETTERER

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

MNBN Team Trail

Team Tournament Results
Grapple on Gull 2021
6/20/2021 Gull

Bt# Tmi#
49 41
41 52
37 17
12 3
18 30
42 50
23 11
29 13
40 48
31 37
36 14
10 33
26 4
22 27
11 8

5 16
30 36
50 42
24 35
19 2
13 20
33 21
15 9

3 24

50

250

250 (100%)

751.99

Fish
5/'5

5/'5

5/5
5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/'5

5/'5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/'5

5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

Wgt Pnlty Bns
15.08

15.06

14.63
14.61

14.37
14.34

14.02
13.90

13.76
13.75

13.71
13.60
13.38
13.13

13.09

12.89
12.77

12.75
12.39

12.21

11.81
11.67
11.20

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish /| Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

4.16

4.26
3.17

3.01
5.00
14.74

Total
15.08

15.06

14.63
14.61

14.37
14.34

14.02
13.90

13.76

13.75

13.71
13.60
13.38
13.13

13.09

12.89
12.77

12.75
12.39

12.21

11.81
11.67
11.20

.00

Pts
48.00

46.00

44.00
42.00

40.00
38.00

36.00
34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00
26.00
24.00
22.00

20.00

18.00
16.00

14.00
12.00

10.00

8.00
6.00
4.00
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